Gesamtwertung Damen
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1. Christin Meinberg 30 180 205 182 158 200 190 163 1098 1278
2. Anja Porsche 9 54 179 170 184 191 191 193 1108 1162
3. Ingrid Porsche 30 180 139 167 143 163 211 149 972 1152
4. Beate Kluge 27 162 173 189 154 142 192 124 974 1136
5. Nicol Wabhler 30 180 149 166 152 133 136 177 913 1093
6. Margitta Dierl 30 180 170 168 156 131 151 129 905 1085
7. FErika Scharf 30 180 144 125 144 111 165 166 855 1035
8. Conny Schmidt 30 180 137 139 150 139 131 134 830 1010
9. Selina Meinberg 30 180 136 129 142 138 136 122 803 983
10. Ortrud Burk 30 180 135 129 102 150 154 129 799 979
11. Arieta Kastrati 30 180 131 102 170 113 149 128 793 973
12. Conny Schmidt 30 180 133 144 147 121 124 118 787 967
13. Franziska Paetzold 30 180 151 103 130 166 110 124 784 964
14. Karin Schulze 30 180 129 137 117 116 115 132 746 926
15. Katrin Dempewolf 30 180 150 104 103 79 118 123 677 857
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Sanny
Jan
Philippe
Frank-Peter
Dirk

Kai
Jakob
Enrico
Mirko
Uwe
Eckart
Kurt
Ralf
Andreas
Andre
Dietmar
Michael
Klaus-J.
Olaf
Frank
Danny
Mario
Alexander
Michael
Rene
Michael
Frank
Steffen
Patrick
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Kaschak
Dervenich
Schwarz
Frey
Zander
Fischer
Elliott
Zietz
Schmid
Axt
Wieser
Hofer
Lindig
Hirsch
Haun
Hirsch
Heilek
Hutter
Ludwig
Mewes
Wiegleb
Julius
Zitzmann
Mérz
Schubert
Seeger
Hottas
Léhning
Hofer

Gesamtwertung Herren
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0 0 230
0 0 191
27 162 170
0 0 223
24 144 190
7 42 163
10 60 191
15 90 214
0 0 242
0 0 203
13 78 187
25 150 165
12 72 153
0 0 151
12 72 180
21 126 180
27 162 141
11 66 160
30 180 153
17 102 144
30 180 154
30 180 123
10 60 125
30 180 123
15 90 159
14 84 159
14 84 202
4 24 206
30 180 142
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193
243
204
184
176
216
193
171
196
166
187
150
226
119
133
157
156
187
168
158
183
168
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287
254
164
201
171
204
199
180
226
215
247
196
154
258
137
191
203
213
189
163
202
212
153
146
160
151
168
157
180
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231
206
233
192
196
233
176
202
246
156
227
236
204
231
214
148
190
170
159
181
160
187
146
190
202
193
224
175
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178
245
243
199
175
224
209
173
155
205
167
160
225
172
193
132
181
211
205
213
167
169
244
212
194
187
222
171
167
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224
193
223
189
235
172
231
182
175
221
165
171
243
216
155
189
161
130
167
168
190
237
200
180
203
125
186
138

1317
1305
1298
1282
1276
1268
1268
1257
1250
1248
1240
1239
1227
1221
1200
1194
1190
1188
1177
1174
1171
1167
1163
1163
1160
1154
1152
1151
1150



30. Marcel Hahner 16 96 201 189 159 181 158 160 1048 1144
31. Jorg Wieseler 12 72 176 172 168 195 148 201 1060 1132
32. Andreas Hering 11 66 159 177 219 192 170 144 1061 1127
33.  Wilfried Burk 30 180 161 154 142 155 144 184 940 1120
34. Mike Prousa 9 54 181 178 164 180 182 176 1061 1115
35. Thomas Kupfernagel 11 66 159 146 181 173 179 211 1049 1115
36. Michael Hentsch 15 90 131 157 171 192 158 211 1020 1110
37. H.-J. Fischer 11 66 172 144 144 187 195 191 1033 1099
38. Robby Hoke 25 150 152 161 126 148 148 203 938 1088
39. Marcel Berger 11 66 163 164 168 157 173 189 1014 1080
40. Olaf Hesse 30 180 127 147 168 162 145 133 882 1062
41. Detlev Marmuth 12 72 165 190 160 180 139 155 989 1061
42. Sven Settner 30 180 118 116 151 190 166 133 874 1054
43. Dieter Themel 13 78 181 149 113 169 198 150 960 1038
44, Martin Wagner 30 180 124 194 117 162 131 130 858 1038
45. Klaus Bérold 30 180 158 139 138 146 119 141 841 1021
46. Lorenz Kunigam 30 180 161 110 136 127 151 129 814 994
47. Christian Meier 30 180 105 120 109 111 171 177 793 973
48. Torsten Pfeifer 30 180 105 101 128 156 125 104 719 899
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